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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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$200 - $400

Lot # 1

Lot # 2
2 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain

Tea Caddy, 6" x 4 5/8" x 2 5/8".
$200 - $300

1 Three 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain
Blue & White Tureen & Covered
Dishes, 7 1/2"-13"

3 Meissen Porcelain Bacchanalian
Figure, 8" x 8 1/4" x 6".

$200 - $300

Lot # 3



Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
TopNotch - Oct 22 2024
Fine Art - Oct 29 2024

BeDazzled - Nov 05 2024
Antique & Art - Nov 19 2024
Ethno World - Nov 26 2024
BeDazzled - Dec 03 2024
TopNotch - Dec 10 2024
Fine Art - Dec 17 2024

4 Raku Tea Bowl signed With Impressed
Mark of Wayne Ngan, 4 1/4" x 5 1/2"
Diameter.

$200 - $400

Lot # 4

5 Cast Iron Gryphon Ring Mounted Door
Stop, 9"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 5



$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 6

Lot # 7
7 19th C. Bronze "North Wind" Dish, 10

1/8" Diam, 1304g.
$100 - $200

6 Ships Masthead Figure, 59 1/2" x 14
1/2" x 18 1/2".

8 Two 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain
Blue & White Oval Platters, 13 3/4" &
16 1/8"w.

$300 - $400

Lot # 8

19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain
Blue & White Well & Tree Platter, 16
7/8"w.

$150 - $300

Lot # 174
174 



$300 - $500

Lot # 170

Lot # 171
171 Oak Baluster Trestle Bench, 52"w.

$200 - $400

170 Two Irish Georgian Armchairs, 37
1/4"h.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 172

Lot # 173
173 Ming Ink & Colour on Paper, 15 3/4"

x 24 1/2", "Mountainous Pavilion
Complex".

$1,000 - $1,500

172 Ming Ink & Colour on Paper, 15" x 16
1/4", "Figures & Pavilion Complex". 9 Dutch School 17th C., 24" x 20",

"Portrait of a Lady".
$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 9
10 19th C. Mahogany Chest on Base, 54

3/4"h.
$300 - $500

Lot # 10



11 Oil on Canvas signed H. (Henry) Allan
1912, 19 1/2" x 13 1/2", "In Village of
Nailsea, Som.".

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 11
12 Bronze "Lion Mask & Wreath" Door

Knocker, 9 3/4" x 9" x 2 3/4", 4425g
$200 - $300

Lot # 12

$200 - $400

Lot # 166

Lot # 167
167 Empire Style Brass & Crystal

Chandelier.
$500 - $1,000

166 Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 23
1/2" x 5 3/4", "Figure with Open
Book".

$100 - $200

Lot # 168

Lot # 169
169 18th C. Oak Drop Side Gateleg Table

37"w.
$200 - $400

168 Anglo Indian Box, 3 5/8" x 10 7/8" x 4
7/8", NO EXPORT (condition noted)



164 Royal Benevolent Society Dolland
Barometer Awarded to Cpt. Spindler
- "Corisande" for Rescue of

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 164
165 Japanese Imari Porcelain Floor

Vase, 23 3/4"h.
$200 - $300

Lot # 165

13 Oil on Canvas signed (William)
Marshall Brown, 10" x 14", "Harbour
Scene".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 13

14 Gothic Revival Oak Table Clock with
Lenskirch AUG Movement, 20 3/4" x
14 1/2" x 8 1/4".

$250 - $400

Lot # 14



15 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed
Indistinctly on Base Dated 1973,
"Mother & Child".

$300 - $500

Lot # 15
16 Rand McNally & Co. 16" Simplified &

Indexed Physical - Political Globe,
50"h, on Stand, C.1920.

$100 - $200

Lot # 16

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 160

Lot # 161
161 Vintage Lucia Grellman Windhock

Pelz Modern Leopard Fur Coat, NO
EXPORT.

$200 - $400

160 Follower of Domenico Maria Canuti,
15 5/8" x 9 1/2", "The Prophet Elijah".

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 162

Lot # 163
163 Turkish Silk Prayer Rug 61" x 35".

$400 - $600

162 Oil on Canvas signed C. (Carl)
Schuch, 8" x 36", "Blumenbeet".



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 157

Lot # 158
158 Song Dynasty Type Celadon

Crackleware Lotus Bowl, 4" x 9 1/4"
Diameter.

$300 - $500

157 Jaeger Le Coultre Atmos Clock,
560462 9 1/4" x 8 1/4" x 6 3/8".

159 L & G.J. Stickley Oak Table Clock, 9
5/8"h.

$150 - $300

Lot # 159
17 Ships Teak Compass Binnacle, 53

1/2" x 27 1/2".
$500 - $1,000

Lot # 17

$200 - $400

Lot # 18

Lot # 19
19 Chinese Blue & White Celadon

Ground Covered Vase, 13 1/8"h.
$300 - $500

18 Watercolour Attributed to Sir Thomas
Lawrence, 7" x 5 1/2", "Floral Study ".



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 20

Lot # 21
21 Qing Dragon Robe, 63"h (as found /

loose threads).
$300 - $500

20 Early Victorian Rosewood Tilt Top
Breakfast Table, 51" Diameter.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 22

Lot # 23
23 18th C. Chinese Export Porcelain

Armorial Pitcher & Shaving Bowl, 12
1/8"h., restored.

$1,500 - $2,500

22 Louis Vuitton Trunk Lock Marked
117424, 18 5/8" x 28" x 7 1/4".

$300 - $500

Lot # 153

Lot # 154
154 Watercolour by Shen Xueren, 26 1/2"

x 53 1/2", "Ducklings".
$4,000 - $6,000

153 Bronze Sculpture signed P.J. (Pierre
Jules) Mene 1868, 19 1/2" x 25" x 10
3/4", "Horse & Foal".

$300 - $500

Lot # 155

Lot # 156
156 Copper Alloy Head of the Buddha

(24" h) on Wood Stand, 30 3/4"h.
$300 - $500

155 Brass Mounted Mahogany Chest on
Stand, 29 1/2" x 54 1/2" x 22 3/4".



$150 - $200

Lot # 149

Lot # 150
150 Royal Crown Derby "Ram" (6"),

"Water Buffalo" & "The White Hart"
Paperweights.

$150 - $250

149 J.W. Ray & Co. Liverpool / & London
Ships Telegraph, 13 1/4" Diameter.

$200 - $400

Lot # 151

Lot # 152
152 2 "Sea Lion" Royal Crown Derby

Paperweights, 4 3/4"h.
$100 - $200

151 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Vase, Kangxi Mark, 7 1/2"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 24

Lot # 25
25 Royal Worcester Cabinet Dish signed

E. Barker, 10 1/2"d.
$250 - $500

24 Collection of 6 Royal Crown Derby
"Bird" Paperweights, Largest 4 3/4"h

26 Late 18th C. Sealed English Cylinder
Wine Bottle, Bickford Family, 10 1/8
"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 26



27 Walrus Tusk Figure on Jade Base,
signed C. Min, TH 13".

$300 - $500

Lot # 27

$250 - $350

Lot # 28

Lot # 29
29 Print After Rembrandt, 6 1/4" x 4 1/2",

"Beggars Receiving Alms".
$300 - $500

28 Walrus Tusk Figure on Jade Base,
signed C.Min, TH 8 1/2".

$300 - $500

Lot # 145

Lot # 146
146 2 Holmegaard Gulv Vases, Design:

Otto Brauer, 11 7/8" & 20"h.
$200 - $480

145 Chinese Guan-Type Tripod Censer,
10 1/4" Diameter.

$200 - $400

Lot # 147

Lot # 148
148 Late 19th C. Turkish Ottoman Silk

Embroidered Wedding Dress (2 pcs)
& Shawl.

$100 - $200

147 Chinese Silk Piano Shawl with Long
Fringes Approximately 50" x 50".



142 19th C. Caned Hardwood Occasional
Chair, 28 1/2"h.

$150 - $200

Lot # 142

$150 - $250

Lot # 143

Lot # 144
144 Cornwall Stone Dish signed (Walter)

Dexter, 10 1/8" Diam, Ngan Blue /LA
Matte Black.

$150 - $250

143 Stoneware Low Bowl signed (Walter)
Dexter, 2 3/8" x 12 5/8" Diameter. $250 - $400

Lot # 30

Lot # 31
31 Navajo Rug, 5'4" x 3'6".

$200 - $400

30 Oil on Board signed L. (Ludovico)
Marchetti Roma, 5" x 7 1/2", "The
Forum Rome".

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 32

Lot # 33
33 Pair of Mid 19th C. Onyx & Bronze

Tazzas, 7 1/2" x 7 5/8" x 5 7/8".
$150 - $250

32 Rugby Interest: Silver Presentation
Bowl, Wm. Hutton/ London/ 1903, Rim
Inscribed, 9"H./982 gr.



$150 - $300

Lot # 34

Lot # 35
35 Operatic Interest (4): E.Johnson ALS /

G.Menotti (2) LS / L.Pavarotti signed
Photo.

$150 - $300

34 Georgian Inlaid Mahogany Sideboard,
68" x 31" x 37 1/4".

36 18th C. Chinese Vase (11 7/8"h)
Mounted as a Lamp Base, TH 13
1/4"h (base chipped & drilled).

$300 - $500

Lot # 36

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 139

Lot # 140
140 Operatic Interest: Jenny L (Lind)

Goldschmidt ALS & Portrait.
$150 - $200

139 Ottoman Yataghan with Walrus Tusk
/ Silver / Gold Damascening (29
3/4"L) & a Portrait Watercolour.

141 Copper Alloy Neoclassical Urn
signed Moreau-Vauthier, 37"h x 34"
Wing to Wing.

$3,000 - $4,000

Lot # 141



$300 - $500

Lot # 135

Lot # 136
136 Royal Crown Derby "Giraffe" (10

1/4"h) & "Giraffe Baby" Paperweights
$150 - $200

135 Leaded Glass Panel, 45 3/4" x 50
3/4" Framed, 51 3/8" x 56" (1 loose
panel, 3 cracked panels).

$200 - $300

Lot # 137

Lot # 138
138 Yixing Ware Molded Calligraphic Tea

Pot, Acquired 1990.
$150 - $250

137 Japanese Lacquer Box, 1 5/8" x 5" x
5".

$150 - $250

Lot # 37

Lot # 38
38 Framed Portrait Miniature, 3", "Carlin,

England. NO EXPORT.
$150 - $250

37 Framed Portrait Miniature, 3", "Woman
with Pearls", NO EXPORT.

$150 - $250

Lot # 39

Lot # 40
40 Argillite Box signed Dwight D. Pinay ,

4" x 8 3/4" x 7 3/8", "Arctic Wolf".
$1,200 - $1,300

39 Collection of 5 Royal Crown Derby
"Bird" Paperweights, Largest 3"h.



$700 - $900

Lot # 41

Lot # 42
42 Argillite Carving signed Dwight D.

Pinay, 5 5/8"w, "Raven Plaque".
$300 - $500

41 Argillite Panel Carving signed D.
Richardson, 9 7/8" x 7 1/8" x 4 1/8" ,
"Haida Beaver".

$250 - $500

Lot # 43

Lot # 44
44 1920'S Japanese Hair Accessory Set

with Box.
$200 - $300

43 Duan Inkstone, Guangxu Mark &
Period 6"w.

$200 - $300

Lot # 131

Lot # 132
132 19th C. Chinese Silver Inlaid Bronze

Censer with Shi Sou Mark, 4 3/8"h,
391g.

$200 - $400

131 Bamboo Motif Dish signed with
Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 8
3/4" D. (firing fissure noted).

$150 - $250

Lot # 133

Lot # 134
134 Elizabethan Style Carved Oak

Refectory Table, 78" x 28" x 34"h.
$200 - $400

133 Royal Crown Derby "Oceanic Whale"
(8 3/4"L), "Black Swan", "Starfish
Candy" & "RCD England".



$300 - $500

Lot # 128

Lot # 129
129 Hand Knotted Persian Wool Area

Rug, Blue Circular Field, 12'6" x 9'4".
$800 - $1,400

128 Louis XVI Gilt & White Painted Salon
Suite, Chairs 33 7/8"h.

130 Pair of Moorcroft Clematis Table
Lamps, Pottery Section 12"h.

$500 - $800

Lot # 130
$100 - $150

Lot # 45

Lot # 46
46 Persian Silk Prayer Mat Approx. 44" x

19", Framed.
$200 - $400

45 Three Piece French Repousse and
Enameled Dresser Set,

$200 - $300

Lot # 47

Lot # 48
48 Oil on Panel Signed A. Stevens, 20

1/4" x 14 3/4", "Portrait of a Lady
Sewing".

$1,500 - $2,500

47 19th C. Oak & Ram's Horn Inkwell (9
1/4" x 16 1/2" x 9 1/2"), Lot Including
Magnifying Glass



$150 - $200

Lot # 49

Lot # 50
50 Book: Pilgrimage of Princes 1607 with

Calf Binding, 7 1/2" x 5 1/2".
$400 - $600

49 Operatic Interest (2): Enrico Caruso ,
Postcard Sent to & signed Document

$100 - $200

Lot # 51

Lot # 52
52 Georgian Silver Covered Dish London

1829 by Edw./John & WM Barnard, 8",
707g.

$1,250 - $1,750

51 Chinese Turquoise Glass & Coral
Glass Bead Necklace with 925
Moonstone Clasp, 60".

$200 - $300

Lot # 124

Lot # 125
125 Chinese Amethyst & Semi-Precious

Stone Confucian Figure on Stand, 16
1/4"h.

$3,000 - $5,000

124 Pair of Queen Anne Style Walnut
Stools, 18" High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 126

Lot # 127
127 Louis XVI Gilt & White Painted Sofa,

66 1/2"w.
$300 - $500

126 Pair of Georgian Brass Swan
Candelabra, 16 3/4" x 9 1/2" x 5 1/4
".



$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 120

Lot # 121
121 Georgian Brass Fire Curb with Hoof

Feet Approximately 61"L.
$100 - $150

120 Oil on Canvas Attributed to Gyula
Von Benczur, 25 3/8" x 19 1/4",
"Classical Male Form".

$300 - $500

Lot # 122

Lot # 123
123 Yukon Black Stoneware Vase signed

with Impressed Mark of Wayne
Ngan, 11 3/4"h.

$600 - $900

122 Six 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain
Blue & White Dishes & A Japanese
Dish.

Lot # 53

Lot # 54
54 Congolese Tusk with Colonial

Narrative Scenes, 23 1/8"L, NO
EXPORT.

$1,500 - $3,000

53 Dumbarton Volunteer Battalion
Officers Dirk (17 1/2"L) with Box, 20
3/8"L.

Lot # 55
55 Congolese Tusk with Colonial

Narrative Scenes, 18 3/4"L, NO
EXPORT.

$1,200 - $2,000

$800 - $1,200

$300 - $500

Lot # 56

Lot # 57
57 Georgian Fob Seal, Approximately 9ct

with Carnelian Intaglio, TW 9.7g
$200 - $300

56 Congolese European Figure Seal,
MBH, 4 1/4"h, NO EXPORT.



Lot # 58

Lot # 59
59 Quebec Silver Reliquary Marked LA, 3

1/2"h, 43g.
$350 - $500

58 19th C. Gilt & Enamel Decorated
Paginator, 12". NO EXPORT.

Lot # 60
60 Royal Crown Derby "Alligator" (10"L) ,

"Crocodile" & "Chameleon"
Paperweights.

$150 - $250

$100 - $200

Lot # 61

Lot # 62
62 Collection of 19th C. Chinese Export

Porcelain Blue & White Teapot / Jug /
Sundry Wares.

$100 - $200

61 Pair of Concrete Exterior Garden
Urns, Approx. 25" Diameter (as
found).

Lot # 63
63 Benson & Hedges London Brass

Crenellated Oak Humidor, 10 1/2" x
16" x 12 1/2".

$200 - $300

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 116

Lot # 117
117 JAS Benton Yokohama Sterling

(marked) Silver Cased Fruit Set, TW
373g.

$300 - $400

116 Royal Crown Derby "Daisy Cow" (6
3/4") & "Llama" Paperweights.

$200 - $300

Lot # 118

Lot # 119
119 Pair of Concrete Exterior Garden

Urns, Approx. 25" Diameter (as
found).

$150 - $300

118 Early Victorian Work Box Table,
Newer Interior,



Lot # 111

Lot # 112
112 Glazed Yixing Ware Tea Set, Pot 6

3/8"L.
$200 - $300

111 Pair of Georgian Silver Parcel Gilt
Salt Cellars, 2 1/8" x 3 5/8" Diam.,
1430g.

Lot # 113
113 Royal Crown Derby "Camel" (7") &

"Lion" Paperweights.
$150 - $200

$300 - $400

$120 - $180

Lot # 114

Lot # 115
115 Small Round Carved Cinnabar

Lacquer Box and a Small Similar Box
(one lid repaired).

$150 - $200

114 19th C. Janes Dixon & Sons Hound
Motif Brass Powder Flask, 8"h.

Lot # 64

Lot # 65
65 H. Gregory London Backstaff

Navigational Instrument, 25" x 14" with
Associated Literature

$1,500 - $2,000

64 Set of 6 Late Georgian Sheffield Plate
Telescopic Candlesticks C.1825 , 10
1/4" Extended (1 dama

Lot # 66
66 19th C. Inlaid Mahogany Writing Slope

(no key), 5" x 13" x 9", NO EXPORT.
$200 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 67

Lot # 68
68 Two 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain

Blue & White Hexagonal Platters.
$300 - $400

67 L.Casella, Maker to the Admiral by
London Maximum 1738.

Lot # 69
69 Victorian Mahogany 3 Pedestal Dining

Table, 115 1/4"L.
$300 - $500

$200 - $300



Lot # 70

Lot # 71
71 R.C. Derby Floral Painted Bone China

Plaque Signed Geo. Jessop, 6" x 8
1/8".

$100 - $200

70 Royal Crown Derby "Husky" (6 1/4") &
"Corgi" Paperweights.

Lot # 72
72 6 Indian Market 1st & 2nd Edition

Railway Bookstall Rudyard Kipling
Books, C.1886.

$200 - $400

$150 - $200
$600 - $1,000

Lot # 73

Lot # 74
74 Royal Crown Derby "Mountain Gorilla"

(6"h) & "Black Rhino Baby"
Paperweights.

$100 - $200

73 Congolese Tusk with Traditional
Narrative Scenes, 17 3/8"L, NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 106

Lot # 107
107 Congolese Tusk with Floral

Decoration, 26 1/4"L, NO EXPORT.
$1,000 - $1,500

106 4 Mandarin Enameled White Metal
Finger Guards.

Lot # 108
108 Congolese Tusk with Floral

Decoration, 19 3/4"L, NO EXPORT.
$800 - $1,200

$200 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 109

Lot # 110
110 Chinese Jade Brush Washer 4"d.

with Stand & Cover Enclosing Lucky
Coin.

$150 - $250

109 George III Barrel Shaped Mustard
Pot - London 1802 (makers mark
warn).



$200 - $300

Lot # 102

Lot # 103
103 Portrait Miniature of a Beauty in Pink

signed Girardin with Brass Frame, 6
1/2"h, NO EXPORT.

$200 - $300

102 James Dixon & Sons Hallmarked
Open Work Dish, 2 1/8" x 7 1/8"
Diam.

$100 - $200

Lot # 104

Lot # 105
105 Silver Handled Bread Knife - London,

11"L.
$100 - $150

104 Royal Crown Derby "French Poodle"
(7 1/2") & "Rough Collie"
Paperweights.

$150 - $200

Lot # 75

Lot # 76
76 C. 1920/30 Orchestral Interest

Autograph Book, Approximately 100
Signatures.

$1,700 - $2,500

75 Pair of Carved Jadeite Figures of
Galloping Horses (7") on Stands (one
leg on each repaired).

$150 - $300

Lot # 77

Lot # 78
78 Handknotted Persian Carpet

Approximately 12'3" x 8'5".
$600 - $900

77 Pair of Concrete Exterior Garden
Urns, Approx. 25" Diameter (as
found).



$150 - $300

Lot # 79

Lot # 80
80 Early 19th C. Lady's Fan, Painted on

Silk with Dancing Ladies in Demi-
Lune Case.

$200 - $300

79 Antique "Bass & Co's Pale Ale In
Bottle...Enlarged Copy..." in Original
Frame.

$100 - $200

Lot # 81

Lot # 82
82 Jade Mounted & Enamel Tray 12 1/8"

x 13 1/8" with 8 Small Sectional
Dishes 3 3/4".

$150 - $250

81 Pair of Celadon Stoneware Table
Lamps with Wooden Stems Inlaid with
Mother of Pearl.

$200 - $400

Lot # 98

Lot # 99
99 Twelve 19th C. Chinese Export

Porcelain Blue & White Plates, 5 1/2 -
10 1/8" Diameter.

$200 - $400

98 Mille Fleur Glass Lamp Shade, 7 1/2"
x 11 1/8" Diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 100

Lot # 101
101 Royal Crown Derby "Starlite Hare" (5

1/2") & "English Rabbit Blue"
Paperweights.

$100 - $200

100 Lot of 3 Feathered Hats: Bes-Ben /
Saks & Marshall Field.



$150 - $200

Lot # 94

Lot # 95
95 Chinese Celadon Grand Blue & White

Porcelain Jar (7 3/8"h) with Later
Wooden Cover.

$150 - $300

94 Operatic Interest (4): G.Grisi ALS /
G.M.Mario ALS / C.Nilsson ALS &
G.Solti (2) LS.

$150 - $250

Lot # 96

Lot # 97
97 Thomas Toft Denmark Saddle-Shaped

Bowl, Impressed 45, 10"w.
$150 - $200

96 Studio Glass Vase signed Lisa
Samphire'98, 15"h.

$150 - $250

Lot # 83

Lot # 84
84 Mid 19th C. Sealed English Cylinder

Wine Bottle, Trelaske House, 10 7/8"
h.

$200 - $300

83 Royal Crown Derby "Donkey" (6 1/2"),
"Fawn" & "Leopard Cub"
Paperweights.

$200 - $300

Lot # 85

Lot # 86
86 Continental Porcelain Figure Group

10", "Children Dancing" (restored).
$100 - $150

85 Royal Copenhagen Porcelain Cache
Pot , C.1900, 5 1/2"h.



87 Japanese Tiered Lacquer Box, 8" x 6
5/8" x 6" (chipped corners noted).

$150 - $200

Lot # 87

$200 - $400

Lot # 88

Lot # 89
89 Boston Secretary Bookcase, C. 1840,

with original keys.
$500 - $1,000

88 Navajo Rug, 5'2" x 3'.

$150 - $300

Lot # 90

Lot # 91
91 Victorian Carved Mahogany

Needlework Upholstered Side Chair,
37 1/4" h. x 23" w.

$80 - $120

90 Operatic Interest (4): T.Lemnite ALS /
L.Welitsch ALS / J.Sutherland ALS /
E.Turner LS.

$250 - $500

Lot # 92

Lot # 93
93 Watercolour signed J. F. (James

Fenwick) Lansdowne 1997, 18" x 24",
"Northwest Crows".

$5,000 - $7,500

92 Oil on Canvas signed Trevor Haddon,
30" x 20", "Venice, Casa Sanudo Van
Axel".


